
 

Call Simple Lists Printed On: 05/07/25 08:28 

UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-002170 

25-002169 

25-002168 

25-002167 

25-002166 

25-002165 

25-002164 

25-002163 

25-002162 

25-002161 

25-002160 

25-002159 

25-002158 

25-002157 

25-002156 

25-002154 

25-002153 

25-002152 

25-002151 

25-002150 

25-002149 

25-002148 

25-002147 

25-002146 

05/06/25 23:53 FOOT PATROL 

05/06/25 23:41 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 23:16 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 23:15 FIELD CONTACT 

05/06/25 23:07 FIELD CONTACT 

05/06/25 23:02 SUSPICIOUS 

05/06/25 22:05 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 21:21 DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 

05/06/25 20:58 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 20:21 LOST PROPERTY 

05/06/25 19:29 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 19:06 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 18:53 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 17:50 911 OPEN LINE 

05/06/25 17:47 TRAFFIC STOP 

05/06/25 09:29 BANK RUN 

05/06/25 05:42 FIELD CONTACT 

05/06/25 03:29 PARKING COMPLAINT 

05/06/25 03:03 PARKING COMPLAINT 

05/06/25 02:20 MUTUAL AID-POLICE 

05/06/25 01:42 FIELD CONTACT 

05/06/25 01:30 FOOT PATROL 

05/06/25 00:51 MUTUAL AID-POLICE

05/06/25 00:28 TRAFFIC STOP 

300BLK Koshkonong Dr;UW 

100BLK S Prince St;WW 

300BLK Warhawk Dr;UW 

1060 W Schwager Dr;UW UWW Lot 22 Lot 22 

902 W Schwager Dr;UW UWW Lot 24 

150 Hamilton Green Way,BLDG;UW 

W Main St/Franklin St;WW 

1008 W Starin Rd,BLDG;UW 

N Tratt St/N Harmony La;WW 

190 Hamilton Green Way;UW University Center. 

1138 W Main St;WW Raceway Food Mart (BP) 

W Starin Rd/Prairie St;WW 

333 Warhawk Dr;UW Lot 7 

1024 W Starin Rd;UW Arey Hall 

W Main St/N Prairie St;WW 

800 W Main St,BLDG;UW Hyer Hall,BLDG 

501 N Prairie St;UW UWW Lot 19 

600BLK W Lauderdale Dr;UW 

300BLK Koshkonong Dr;UW 

W Bloomingfield Dr WW 

300BLK Koshkonong Dr;UW 

1000BLK W Starin Rd;UW 

N Prairie St UW 

100BLK N Prince St;UW 

CLR 

VWNG 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

CLR 

VWNG 

CLR 

VWNG 

VWNG 

VWNG 

CLR 

WWNG 

COMP 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

617 

617 

608 

617 

617 

608 

608 

608 

608 

610 

608 

610 

608 

610 

608 

606 

617 

617 

617 

617 

617 

617 

617 

617 
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